DDDiiiooodddeee   PPPuuummmpppeeeddd   IIInnnfffrrraaarrreeeddd   111333111333///111333111999///111333444222   nnnmmm   CCCrrryyyssstttaaaLLLaaassseeerrr
High reliability     High stability     Single longitudinal mode     Ultra-compact
   SPECIFICATIONS
Wavelength Standard version, Model No.  SLM version, Model No.
1313 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL1313-1W0        1 W
CL1313-500   500 mW
CL1313-300   300 mW
CL1313-100   150 mW
CL1313-150-S   150 mW
Power 5 - 50 mW available
CL1313-050-S     50 mW
1319 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL1319-1W0        1 W
CL1319-500   500 mW
CL1319-300   300 mW
CL1319-100   150 mW
CL1319-150-S   150 mW CL1319-075-S     75 mW
1342 nm
                  Horizontal polarization
CL1342-1W5     1.5 W
CL1342-1W0        1 W
CL1342-500   500 mW
CL1342-300   300 mW
CL1342-150   150 mW
CL1342-075    75 mW
CL1342-200-S   200 mW
CL1342-150-S   150 mW
CL1342-075–S    75 mW
Longitudinal mode spectrum Multiple Single; frequency tunable option available
Coherence length 1 - 5 mm > 300 meters
Linewidth 0.3 nm, nominal < 10-5 nm